Placering
1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

Férnamn
Alf

Bertil
Lars

ulf

Kai

Peter
Gustav
Torbjoérn
Dag
Arne

Bo

Leif
Bengt
Bertil
Ingmar
Peter
Bertil
Bengt Ake
Rolf
Bengt Ing...
Thomas
Lars-Ake
Sven G
Kent
Reinhold
Kurt

Rolf
Hans
Reino
Bjorn
Sune

Hans

Efternamn
Jansson
Jansson
Christersson
Akerfeldt
Weslien
Johansson
Rosenskald
Wadsjo
Lennartsson
Lindquist
Persson
Broman
Ekstrom
Winberg
Fors
Alenius
Persson
Nilsson
Sjoberg
Tufvesson
Michael
Andersson
Engstrom
Svensson
Eriksson
Holm
Frisborn
Hallin
Nyberg
Carlbom
Andersson

Malmaqvist

SHCP

16

21

19

14

15

15

16

19

22

24

13

22

24

17

22

12

18

20

20

18

20

21

21

22

16

17

14

15

18

21

22

24

Klubbnamn

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Tomelilla Golf...

Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Tegelberga G...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...
Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Till par Féretagsnamn

-6

Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
Par
+1
+1
+1
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6

+6

Nationalitet

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

Total

65

69

70

71

71

71

71

71

71

71

72

72

72

73

73

74

74

74

74

75

75

75

75

75

76

76

77

77

77

77

77

77



Placering
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

64

Férnamn
Lars
Rolf
Svend
Bosse
Jan
Anders
Christer
Jan Olof
Jan

Rolf
Staffan
Bjorn Nalle
Arne

Bo

Mats W
Rolf
Lars
Stefan
Niels
Bertil
Thomas
Bertil
Lars
Stig
Bengt
Knut Inge
Ingold
Nilsake
Ingemar
Ronny
Tommy

Johnny

Efternamn
Gruber
Lundahl
Harild
Mduntzing
Persson
Bjerkhagen
Lindvall
Petersson
Ryd
Persson
Oderling
Larsson
Larsson
Forsman
Andersson
Carlsson
Reje
Engdahl
Riechers
Forsberg
Harstedt
Somell
Rasmusson
Siljedahl
Jackloo
Larsson
Wihlborg
Nilsson
Nilsson
Carlsson
Axelsson

Pettersson

SHCP

30

15

23

24

27

17

20

29

34

14

23

11

23

26

16

18

22

25

30

15

15

18

18

19

21

11

16

25

17

14

25

31

Klubbnamn

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Glasrikets Gol...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Sjobo Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Ystad Golfklu...

Till par Féretagsnamn
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13

+13

+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+16
+18
+20
+20

+22

Nationalitet

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

Total

78

79

79

79

79

80

80

80

80

81

81

83

83

83

84

84

84

84

84

85

85

85

85

85

85

86

86

87

89

91

91

93



Placering Fornamn Efternamn SHCP Klubbnamn Till par Foéretagsnamn Nationalitet Total

65 Thomas Nilsson 33 Ystad Golfklu... +25 SE 96



